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lils nous ont quitteées



Juin 2017 - Juin 2018

Maurice NATTA
Pierre LAFOND
Roger LERICHE
Paul SIMONIN
Albert DARDET
Guy POUVREAU
Philippe AUSSEUR
Pierre DELPECH
Jean RIVES NIESSEL
Pierre ANGLADE
Jean GIRARD
Jean-Claude BOULANT
Roger TARDIEU

0791B
1488B
2354B
2719B
2984B

3408B

3492B
350/B
36468
3649B
3719B
3/771B
3812B



Juin 2017 - Juin 2018

Pilerre

Raymond
Francois

Henri
Jean

Bernard

André

Pierre-Yves

Roger
Paul
Gérard

Jacques

BLANQUEFORT 3885B

TOUSSAINT
TRUTTMANN
LALANDE
JOSEPH
JEAN

FAVERDIN

DIGARD
LEDUCQ
FRANCOIS
GALERNEAU
LAGRANGE

Jean-Claude SAJOUS

3923B
4065B
4149B
4190B
44138B

4561B

46858
4689B
4731B
4957B
5000B
5045B



Juin 2017 - Juin 2018

Claude
Jacques

Pierre

Jacques
Maurice

Jean-Paul

Gérard

Georges

Robert

Jacques
Claude

Lucien

Jean-Pilerre

MAUREL
BOBO
JOZAN
OLIVIER

LE BRIGAND

LE FLEM

BRUNET
FOURNON
BOILLOT
MOSER
MOLINIE
BIENFAIT
ROCHETON

514/B
5259B
5349B
5434B
5450B

5907B

5928B
6016B
6242B
6289B
645/B
6511B
6521B



Juin 2017 - Juin 2018

Michel
Bernard
Gilbert
Edmond
Jacques

Jean

Jean
Bernard
Yannick
Pierre
Hugues
Robert

HENRY
SIGAUD
GAMACHE
LE GUERN
CHANARD

BEAURY

ARRAULT

de SAVIGNAC
BONNET
CHEMIN
RIBIOLLET
CHARAIX

6524B
6545B
6626B
6879B
6914B

/066B

7082B
/175B
7/189B
7274B
/357B
7/539B



Juin 2017 - Juin 2018

Yves
Maurice
Pierre
Serge
Andreé
Guy
Hubert
Francois
Yves
Alain
Jean-Paul
Jacques

THOUVENIN
SCHOTT
RAILLAT

LE GUERN
HAUTEVILLE

BORVEAU

DESVAGES
LATRON
LAMBERT
GRISEZ
NEDEAU
MARTINE

7/550B
/567B
/581B
7693B
7694B

/696B

/721B
/889B
7962B
8657/B
8871B
9011B



Yves FOUSSARD 9393B

Geérard PEROTEAU 0848B
Claude LAMY 0025C
André GALABRU 0225C
Louis-Claude THOER 0265C
Jean-Marie LE PATEZOUR 0299C
Bernard GUILLOT 0366C
Bernard GARNIER de
KERMERCHOU de 0585C
KERAUTEM
Francois ARNOLD 0657C
Philippe REVEST 1141C
Geérard JAMIN 1226C
Pierre BOULANGER 1334C
Robert LARDY 1720C

Juin 2017 - Juin 2018



Géraud de LAVERNHE 2627C

' ARNAULT de la
i MENARDIERE 3068C
Jean-Pierre SOURISSEAU 3645C
Francois BIGAND 3960C
Emmanuel BETH 4695C
Jean-Michel de WILDE 5013C
Luc RICHARD 6472C
Paul-André FELIX 2974D
Jacques BOUILLOT 3998H
Plerre BLASSEL 02677

Major Lucien MARTIN

Juin 2017 - Juin 2018



